
Women's Empowerment in the
Lok Baintan Floating Market,
South Kalimantan Province

by Karunia Puji Hastuti

Submission date: 13-Apr-2021 12:22PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1557898676
File name: n_the_Lok_Baintan_Floating_Market,_South_Kalimantan_Province.pdf (926.17K)
Word count: 3809
Character count: 21117



1

2

2

4

4

8

8

8

9

14

15

16

18

20



3

5

6

7

10

12

12



1

3

3

13

13

19



1



1

3

4



1



1



1

17



11





12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Women's Empowerment in the Lok Baintan Floating Market,
South Kalimantan Province
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

John Haugeland. "The critical assessment of
Cognitivism: a closer look", Behavioral and
Brain Sciences, 2010
Publication

ppjp.unlam.ac.id
Internet Source

researcharchive.lincoln.ac.nz
Internet Source

semnas.untidar.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Amity University
Student Paper

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

www.oalib.com
Internet Source

Hendraswati --. "Etos Kerja Pedagang
Perempuan Pasar Terapung Lok Baintan di



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Sungai Martapura", Jurnal Pendidikan dan
Kebudayaan, 2016
Publication

www.astesj.com
Internet Source

idosi.org
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Abdulaziz Mohammed Alsawafi. "Exploring
the challenges and perceptions of Al Rustaq
College of Applied Sciences students towards
Omani women's empowerment in the tourism
sector", Tourism Management Perspectives,
2016
Publication

Astrid Kusumowidagdo, Dyah Kusuma
Wardhani, Melania Rahadiyanti.
"Entrepreneurial Community and the Unique
Marketing Mix As Social Factors that Create
Sense of Place in Lok Baintan Floating
Market", KnE Social Sciences, 2020
Publication

download.garuda.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

"Women in Tourism in Asian Muslim
Countries", Springer Science and Business



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Media LLC, 2021
Publication

olddrji.lbp.world
Internet Source

Submitted to La Sagesse University
Student Paper

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

pdim.feb.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Lisyawati Nurcahyani. "STRATEGI
PENGEMBANGAN PRODUK KAIN TENUN IKAT
SINTA", Jurnal Pendidikan dan Kebudayaan,
2018
Publication


